

**Ingredients & Allergens information**

Product SKU number	15410
Product Name	Hamlet Easter Praline Shapes - 3 box designs
Country of Product's Origin	Belgium
Ingredients - for allergens in <b>BOLD</b>	Sugar, <b>Hazlenuts</b> , Whole <b>Milk</b> Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, <b>Butter</b> Oil, Emulsifier: <b>Soya</b> Lecithin, Vanilla Flavouring.  May contain traces of other nuts.
Net Quantity	250g
Storage Instructions	Keep cool and dry
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	N
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	N